
I

H
J K

Ramp
Capacity
 1,000 lb
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Seats up to seven passengers with an option for three wheelchairs. 
Seating options may vary depending on available payload.

Door Opening Usable Width

Door Opening Usable Height (at Middle of Door) 

Interior Height at Center of Vehicle*

Interior Height at Driver and Passenger Position*

Ramp Length

Ramp Width (Usable Clear Opening)

Ramp Angle (with Vehicle Kneeled)**

Interior Floor Length (Behind Front Seat Strikers)

Overall Interior Floor Length

Interior Width at Slide Doors (Doors Closed)

Interior Width at B Pillars

Ground Clearance at Lowest Point (Unloaded)

Vehicle Height (Not Including Roof Rack)

Driver Clearance (Console to Vehicle Wall)

Passenger Front Clearance (Console to Vehicle Wall) 
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Foldout Infloor
31”

56”

60.5”

59.5”

52”

29.25”

9°

58”

89”

65“

59”

5”

78”

28”

27”

31”

54”

58.5”

57.5”

52”

30.3”

9.5°

57”

89.25”

65“

59”

5”

78”

28”

27”

Due to manufacturing tolerances both with the OEM vehicle and the conversion components, all dimensions may vary slightly from those shown.

* Deduct 2.5” off of interior height for applications with overhead DVD or moon roof.
** Ramp angle subject to 1.5 degree variance based on chassis trim level and other environmental factors. Measured with a 250 lb approximated wheelchair passenger load at the
center of the ramp.

BraunAbility Foldout & Infloor
B u i lt  O n  Th e  Toyota  S i e n n a

D i m e n s i o n s




