

Dimensions

		Foldout	Infloor
Door Opening Usable Width	Α	31"	31"
Door Opening Usable Height (at Middle of Door)	В	56"	54"
Interior Height at Center of Vehicle*	С	60.5"	58.5"
Interior Height at Driver and Passenger Position*	D	59.5"	57.5"
Ramp Length	Е	52"	52"
Ramp Width (Usable Clear Opening)	F	29.25"	30.3"
Ramp Angle (with Vehicle Kneeled)**	G	9°	9.5°
Interior Floor Length (Behind Front Seat Strikers)	н	58"	57"
Overall Interior Floor Length	- 1	89"	89.25"
Interior Width at Slide Doors (Doors Closed)	J	65"	65"
Interior Width at B Pillars	K	59"	59"
Ground Clearance at Lowest Point (Unloaded)	L	5"	5"
Vehicle Height (Not Including Roof Rack)	М	78"	78"
Driver Clearance (Console to Vehicle Wall)	N	28"	28"
Passenger Front Clearance (Console to Vehicle Wall)	0	27"	27"

Seats up to seven passengers with an option for three wheelchairs. Seating options may vary depending on available payload.

Due to manufacturing tolerances both with the OEM vehicle and the conversion components, all dimensions may vary slightly from those shown.

^{*} Deduct 2.5" off of interior height for applications with overhead DVD or moon roof.

^{**} Ramp angle subject to 1.5 degree variance based on chassis trim level and other environmental factors. Measured with a 250 lb approximated wheelchair passenger load at the center of the ramp.